
 

  

A  new express bus connection Vuokatti – St. petersburg- Vuokatti 

8.12.2016 we will open a new express bus connection between Vuokatti and St. Petersburg. 

Arrivals in Vuokatti Monday and Thursday and Arrivals in St. Petersburg Thursday and Friday. 
 

 

 

Prices; 
 

Vyborg 

Adults 

Vyborg 

Kids 

4-12v. 

 

Vyborg 

Youth 

12-16v. 

Pensioners 

Students 

 

St. 

petersburg 

Adults 

St. 

Petersburg 

       Kids 

4-12v. 

 

 

St. Petersburg 

Youth 

12-16v. 

Pensioners 

Students 

Vuokatti 60€ 30€ 52€ 68€ 34€ 58€ 

Iisalmi 51€ 25,50€ 43€ 59€ 29,50€ 49€ 

Lapinlahti 45€ 22,50€ 37€ 53€ 26,50€ 43€ 

Siilinjärvi 40€ 20€ 32€ 48€ 24€ 38€ 

Kuopio 38€ 19€ 30€ 46€ 23€ 38€ 

Leppävirta 37€ 18,50€ 29€ 45€ 22,50€ 37€ 

Varkaus 36€ 18€ 28€ 44€ 22€ 36€ 

Juva 34€ 17€ 26€ 42€ 21€ 34€ 

Savonlinna 33€ 16,50€ 25€ 41€ 20,50€ 33€ 

Imatra 20€ 10€ 12€ 40€ 20€ 32€ 

  Prices are / person / direction.  We reserve rights to make changes. 

Travel purchased in advance at: www.lakelandline.com. 

Sales for group tours by bus iisalmi@matkasavo.fi. Phone inquiries +35840 7418001 

Welcome to effortlessly bus journey! 

Tue/Fri LakelandLine time schedule Mon/Thu 
St. Pet - 

Vuok City 
Vuok - St. 

Pet 

8:00 St Petersburg, Bus station, Obvodhyi Canal 36, Bus stop 2 21:35 

11:20 Vyborg, Bus Station 18:35 

12:15 Svetogorsk, Russia border station 17:45 

*-1h * Time zone changes, 31.10.2016 - 26.3.2017 * *+1h 

12:20 Imatra, Finnish border station 16:00 

12:35 Imatra, central service station 15:45 

14:20 Savonlinna, Bus station 14:05 

15:10 Juva, Bus station 13:15 

16:35 Varkaus, Bus station 11:55 

17:00 Leppävirta, SPA Hotel Vesileppis 11:35 

17:45 Kuopio, Bus station 10:50 

18:10 Siilinjärvi, Bus station 10:00 

18:40 Lapinlahti, Bus station 9:30 

19:05 Iisalmi, Bus station 9:10 

20:10 Kajaani, Bus station 8:00 

20:40 Vuokatti, Sokos Hotel Vuokatti 7:30 

 We reserve rights to make changes.  

http://www.lakelandline.com/
mailto:iisalmi@matkasavo.fi

